OISC GOLF
METRIX

Voka turnee
No | | 1,2|3 /4|56 7|89 | + | Sum
Par 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 27

1 Andrus Lehismets 2 4 4 2 3 2 3 3 2 -2 25
2 Marek Vinni 2 4 3 3 4 3 3 3 2 0 27

Voka turnee « 08.12.2025 14:03 (1)


https://discgolfmetrix.com/45245
https://discgolfmetrix.com/45245
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Voka turnee « 08.12.2025 14:03 (2)

2
2
2

26
-1
6
8
4

%

33%
44%
22%


https://discgolfmetrix.com/45245

